



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 27293 of 2025

Munni Devi

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Pradip Kumar Rai, Vinay Kumar Jaiswal
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C.

Court No. - 40

**HON'BLE SARAL SRIVASTAVA, J.
HON'BLE SUDHANSHU CHAUHAN, J.**

On the request of Ms. Rishu Mishra, learned counsel for respondents, the case is adjourned.

Put up as fresh on **15.01.2026**.

December 17, 2025
NS

(Sudhanshu Chauhan,J.) (Saral Srivastava,J.)